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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN ALIEVA Katja HS HFK Hellerup 1984 R F 1.473 DEN00000000 yes

BERGMAN Rikke HS HFK Hellerup 1974 R F 2.19 DEN00000000 yes

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie HS HFK Hellerup 1998 R F 1.662 DEN00000000 yes

CHRISTENSEN Tabita SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2002 R F 2.6 DEN00000000 yes

EROUART Louise MJ JAF Aarhus 2000 F 2.24 DEN00000000 yes

FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja HS HFK Hellerup 1989 R F 1.532 DEN00000000 yes

GLINDTVAD Michala MJ JAF Aarhus 1992 R F 2.13 DEN00012100 yes

GRASSOV Alba HS HFK Hellerup 1999 R F 2.22 DEN00000000 yes

GRUBAK Bodil Baun SJ SLGI Slagelse 1965 R F 3.9999 DEN00000000 yes

GRUBAK Line Baun SJ SLGI Slagelse 1996 F 2.20 DEN00000000 yes

HINDSGAUL Camille Boelt SJ KFK Kalundborg 1992 F 1.387 DEN00000000 yes

JØRGENSEN Laeticia HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 1999 R F 3.9999 0 yes

OLSEN Sofie Helene HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 1993 R F 2.21 0 yes

OTTOSEN Olivia MJ JAF Aarhus 2000 R F 3.9999 DEN00000000 yes

RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2002 R F 2.3 0 yes

STILLER Zarina HS GLF Glostrup 2002 R F 2.1 DEN00000000 yes

WINTHER Karen HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 1977 R F 2.4 DEN00000000 yes

  17 Participants (17 present)
 

1 Nations, 17 Participants (17 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 387 0.0 DEN HINDSGAUL Camille Boelt SJ KFK Kalundborg F yes

2. 1 473 0.0 DEN ALIEVA Katja HS HFK Hellerup F yes

3. 1 532 0.0 DEN FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja HS HFK Hellerup F yes

4. 1 662 0.0 DEN BORRYE Emilia Cecilie HS HFK Hellerup F yes

5. 2 001 138.0 DEN STILLER Zarina HS GLF Glostrup F yes

6. 2 003 106.0 DEN RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma HS Trekanten Kobenhavn F yes

7. 2 004 70.0 DEN WINTHER Karen HS Trekanten Kobenhavn F yes

8. 2 006 60.0 DEN CHRISTENSEN Tabita SJ Trekanten Vordingborg F yes

9. 2 013 28.0 DEN GLINDTVAD Michala MJ JAF Aarhus F yes

10. 2 019 22.0 DEN BERGMAN Rikke HS HFK Hellerup F yes

11. 2 020 20.0 DEN GRUBAK Line Baun SJ SLGI Slagelse F yes

12. 2 021 16.0 DEN OLSEN Sofie Helene HS Trekanten Kobenhavn F yes

13. 2 022 14.0 DEN GRASSOV Alba HS HFK Hellerup F yes

14. 2 024 14.0 DEN EROUART Louise MJ JAF Aarhus F yes

T 9 000 DEN JØRGENSEN Laeticia HS Trekanten Kobenhavn F yes

T 9 000 DEN GRUBAK Bodil Baun SJ SLGI Slagelse F yes

T 9 000 DEN OTTOSEN Olivia MJ JAF Aarhus F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [17] FIE-Classement Damendegen Epee female Senior

3 [17] DFF-Danske Ranglister Seniorer Damendegen Epee female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 17 Participants

1 First round
28.04. 15:37

17 Participants
2 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

17 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
28.04. 15:37

Table of 32

17 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [17] FIE-Classement Damendegen Epee female Senior

3 [17] DFF-Danske Ranglister Seniorer Damendegen Epee female Senior
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN HFK Hellerup 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 5 1.000 15 1.
GRASSOV Alba DEN HFK Hellerup 2 D2 D4 V5 D4 1 15 18 0.250 -3 4.
WINTHER Karen DEN Trekanten Kobenhavn 3 D0 V5 V4 V5 3 14 16 0.750 -2 2.
EROUART Louise DEN JAF Aarhus 4 D1 D3 D3 D2 0 9 19 0.000 -10 5.
HINDSGAUL Camille Boelt DEN KFK Kalundborg 5 D2 V5 D4 V5 2 16 16 0.500 0 3.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma DEN Trekanten Kobenhavn 1 V5 D0 D4 V5 V5 3 19 13 0.600 6 3.
JØRGENSEN Laeticia DEN Trekanten Kobenhavn 2 D2 D2 D4 D4 V5 1 17 24 0.200 -7 5.
ALIEVA Katja DEN HFK Hellerup 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN Trekanten Vordingborg 4 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 4 21 18 0.800 3 2.
GRUBAK Line Baun DEN SLGI Slagelse 5 D1 V5 D0 D4 V2 2 12 20 0.400 -8 4.
OTTOSEN Olivia DEN JAF Aarhus 6 D0 D4 D4 D1 D1 0 10 22 0.000 -12 6.

Pool 3 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN HFK Hellerup 1 V5 D4 D4 D2 D3 1 18 23 0.200 -5 5.
BERGMAN Rikke DEN HFK Hellerup 2 D4 D1 D4 D3 D0 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
GLINDTVAD Michala DEN JAF Aarhus 3 V5 V5 D2 D3 D4 2 19 20 0.400 -1 4.
OLSEN Sofie Helene DEN Trekanten Kobenhavn 4 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 4 21 17 0.800 4 3.
STILLER Zarina DEN GLF Glostrup 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 23 14 0.800 9 1.
GRUBAK Bodil Baun DEN SLGI Slagelse 6 V4 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 21 15 0.800 6 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN ALIEVA Katja HFK Hellerup 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

2 DEN BORRYE Emilia Cecilie HFK Hellerup 4 4 20 5 1.000 15 Q

3 DEN STILLER Zarina GLF Glostrup 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

4 DEN GRUBAK Bodil Baun SLGI Slagelse 4 5 21 15 0.800 6 Q

5 DEN OLSEN Sofie Helene Trekanten Kobenhavn 4 5 21 17 0.800 4 Q

6 DEN CHRISTENSEN Tabita Trekanten Vordingborg 4 5 21 18 0.800 3 Q

7 DEN WINTHER Karen Trekanten Kobenhavn 3 4 14 16 0.750 -2 Q

8 DEN RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma Trekanten Kobenhavn 3 5 19 13 0.600 6 Q

9 DEN HINDSGAUL Camille Boelt KFK Kalundborg 2 4 16 16 0.500 0 Q

10 DEN GLINDTVAD Michala JAF Aarhus 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1 Q

11 DEN GRUBAK Line Baun SLGI Slagelse 2 5 12 20 0.400 -8 Q

12 DEN GRASSOV Alba HFK Hellerup 1 4 15 18 0.250 -3 Q

13 DEN FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja HFK Hellerup 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5 Q

14 DEN JØRGENSEN Laeticia Trekanten Kobenhavn 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7 Q

15 DEN EROUART Louise JAF Aarhus 0 4 9 19 0.000 -10 Q

16 DEN OTTOSEN Olivia JAF Aarhus 0 5 10 22 0.000 -12 Q

17 DEN BERGMAN Rikke HFK Hellerup 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 DEN ALIEVA Katja HS HFK Hellerup 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

2 DEN BORRYE Emilia Cecilie HS HFK Hellerup 4 4 20 5 1.000 15

3 DEN STILLER Zarina HS GLF Glostrup 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

4 DEN GRUBAK Bodil Baun SJ SLGI Slagelse 4 5 21 15 0.800 6

5 DEN OLSEN Sofie Helene HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 4 5 21 17 0.800 4

6 DEN CHRISTENSEN Tabita SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 4 5 21 18 0.800 3

7 DEN WINTHER Karen HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 3 4 14 16 0.750 -2

8 DEN RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 3 5 19 13 0.600 6

9 DEN HINDSGAUL Camille Boelt SJ KFK Kalundborg 2 4 16 16 0.500 0

10 DEN GLINDTVAD Michala MJ JAF Aarhus 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1

11 DEN GRUBAK Line Baun SJ SLGI Slagelse 2 5 12 20 0.400 -8

12 DEN GRASSOV Alba HS HFK Hellerup 1 4 15 18 0.250 -3

13 DEN FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja HS HFK Hellerup 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5

14 DEN JØRGENSEN Laeticia HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7

15 DEN EROUART Louise MJ JAF Aarhus 0 4 9 19 0.000 -10

16 DEN OTTOSEN Olivia MJ JAF Aarhus 0 5 10 22 0.000 -12

17 DEN BERGMAN Rikke HS HFK Hellerup 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
ALIEVA Katja
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

17
BERGMAN Rikke
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN D 11

16
OTTOSEN Olivia
MJ JAF Aarhus

DEN V 15

 

 

9
HINDSGAUL Camille Boelt
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8
RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN

 

 

5
OLSEN Sofie Helene
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN

28 *** bye ***

 

 

21 *** bye ***

12
GRASSOV Alba
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN

 

 

13
FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN

20 *** bye ***

 

 

29 *** bye ***

4
GRUBAK Bodil Baun
SJ SLGI Slagelse

DEN

 

Piste

ALIEVA Katja
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15

OTTOSEN Olivia
MJ JAF Aarhus

DEN D 3

Piste

HINDSGAUL Camille Boelt
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN D 13

RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

Piste

OLSEN Sofie Helene
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN D 8

GRASSOV Alba
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15

Piste

FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN D 8

GRUBAK Bodil Baun
SJ SLGI Slagelse

DEN V 15

Piste

ALIEVA Katja
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15

RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN D 11

Piste

GRASSOV Alba (12)
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15

GRUBAK Bodil Baun
SJ SLGI Slagelse

DEN D 11
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
STILLER Zarina
HS GLF Glostrup

DEN

30 *** bye ***

 

 

19 *** bye ***

14
JØRGENSEN Laeticia
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN

 

 

11
GRUBAK Line Baun
SJ SLGI Slagelse

DEN

22 *** bye ***

 

 

27 *** bye ***

6
CHRISTENSEN Tabita
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg

DEN

 

 

7
WINTHER Karen
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN

26 *** bye ***

 

 

23 *** bye ***

10
GLINDTVAD Michala
MJ JAF Aarhus

DEN

 

 

15
EROUART Louise
MJ JAF Aarhus

DEN

18 *** bye ***

 

 

31 *** bye ***

2
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN

 

Piste

STILLER Zarina
HS GLF Glostrup

DEN V 15

JØRGENSEN Laeticia
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN D 11

Piste

GRUBAK Line Baun
SJ SLGI Slagelse

DEN D 4

CHRISTENSEN Tabita
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg

DEN V 15

Piste

WINTHER Karen
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

GLINDTVAD Michala
MJ JAF Aarhus

DEN D 12

Piste

EROUART Louise
MJ JAF Aarhus

DEN D 6

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15

Piste

STILLER Zarina
HS GLF Glostrup

DEN D 9

CHRISTENSEN Tabita
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg

DEN V 15

Piste

WINTHER Karen
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN D 1

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste

1
ALIEVA Katja
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15

4
GRASSOV Alba (12)
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN D 14

 

  Piste

3
CHRISTENSEN Tabita (6)
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg

DEN D 11

2
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15

 

Piste

ALIEVA Katja
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN D 7

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 DEN BORRYE Emilia Cecilie HS HFK Hellerup 1998

2 DEN ALIEVA Katja HS HFK Hellerup 1984

3 DEN GRASSOV Alba HS HFK Hellerup 1999

3 DEN CHRISTENSEN Tabita SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2002

Table of 8

5 DEN STILLER Zarina HS GLF Glostrup 2002

6 DEN GRUBAK Bodil Baun SJ SLGI Slagelse 1965

7 DEN WINTHER Karen HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 1977

8 DEN RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2002

Table of 16

9 DEN OLSEN Sofie Helene HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 1993

10 DEN HINDSGAUL Camille Boelt SJ KFK Kalundborg 1992

11 DEN GLINDTVAD Michala MJ JAF Aarhus 1992

12 DEN GRUBAK Line Baun SJ SLGI Slagelse 1996

13 DEN FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja HS HFK Hellerup 1989

14 DEN JØRGENSEN Laeticia HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 1999

15 DEN EROUART Louise MJ JAF Aarhus 2000

16 DEN OTTOSEN Olivia MJ JAF Aarhus 2000

Table of 32

17 DEN BERGMAN Rikke HS HFK Hellerup 1974
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Medalist

Epee female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN BORRYE Emilia Cecilie HS HFK Hellerup 1998

Silver DEN ALIEVA Katja HS HFK Hellerup 1984

Bronze DEN GRASSOV Alba HS HFK Hellerup 1999

Bronze DEN CHRISTENSEN Tabita SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2002


